Consolidated Summary

Primary Account:
For the Pericd 9M1/M12 to 9/28M1 2

Assets

Account Prior
Mumber Pericd Value

Current
Period Value

Change
In Value

Checking
JPMoergan Client Fund Checking

DARREN K INDYKE PLLC ATTY TR ACCT-

CLIENT FUNDS ACCOUNT

Total Credits - 30.00 Total Debits - 30,00
Current Interest - $30.00 ¥TD Interest - $0.00

Savings

JPMorgan Client Fund Money Market Deposit Acct

L3J LLC DARREM K. INDYKE PLLC
~CLIENT FUMNDS SUE ACCOUMNT

Total Credits - 30.00 Total Debits - $0.00
Current Interest - $0.00 YTD Interest - $13.07

Total Assets

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

All Sumimary Balances shown here are as of September 28, 2002 unless otherwise stated. For details of vour retivement accounts, éredil accounts oF securities accounts,

separate statements. Balance summary information for annuities is provided by the issulng insurance companles and believed to be reliable without guarantee of its completeness or

accuracy, Bank products and services are offered by JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA, and its affiliates.
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$0.00
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